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Patch cord FO

[.D.: 49552122
Data 09.09.20 Coduri CPV 32421000-0
publicarii
Pretul 109,00 RON - 109,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: P-SC/SC-92D20SCL-R-2.00 Patch-cord SC/PC-SC/PC SM9/125 G652 duplex 2.0mm standard
color LSZH, 2.00m - 21.8 ron fara TVA / buc.



